516 Runda
HIBISCURy °) o0

 aussarepmris Tor ,POZNAN” TOR POZNAN

BMW 3 318ISCUPPL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 303 WYKA K. - BMW E36 e ime 10 2:10.364 12:31:14.864 7 2:11.319 12:24:49.246
1 3.20125 12:11:27.814 11 2:10.347 12:33:25.211 8 2:11.294 12:27:00.540
2 2:15.086 12:13:42.900 9 2:12.508 12:29:13.048
3 2:12.825 12:15:55.725  Po. 4 - #305 MIROWSKI K. - BMW E36 + iglezltrs; 10 2:12.069 12:31:25.117
4 2:12.657 12:18:08.382 1 3:19.454 12:11:29.960 11 2:11.733 12:33:36.850
5 210,843 12:20:19.225 2 2:16.429 12:13:46.389
6 2:11.380 12:22:30.605 3 2:14.111 12:16:00.300 " Po. 7 - # 307 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 +37.789
; 510,317 12:24:40.922 4 2:12.689 12:18:13.189 1 3:18.121 12:11:33.222
g 210.822 12:26:51.744 5 2:12.577 12:20:25.766 2 2:21.958 12:13:55.180
5 5.09.400 12:29:01. 144 6 2:11.881 12:22:37.647 3 2:16.623 12:16:11.803
10 2:09.328 12:3110.472 7 2:10.985 12:24:48.632 4 2:13.029 12:18:24.832
1 2.09.749 12:3320.221 8 2:11.408 12:27:00.040 5 2:12.710 12:20:37.542
9 2:12.368 12:29:12.408 6 2:11.920 12:22:49.462
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . ggf;gs; 10 2:12.218 12:31:24.626 7 2:12.595 12:25:02.057
1 3.20.007 12:11:29 717 1 2:10.742 12:33:35.368 8 2:13.547 12:27:15.604
2 2:15.524 12:13:45.241 9 2:14.292 12:29:29.896
3 513220 121558461 PO-5-# 308 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 16308 10 2:14.468 12:31:44.364
4 2:12.714 12:18:11.175 1 3:20.560 12:11:29.367 11 2:13.656 12:33:58.020
5 2:12.338 12:20:23.513 2 2:14.612 12:13:43.979
6 2:09.824 12:22:33.337 3 2:13.482 12:15:57.461  Po. 8 - # 304 CALEK M. - BMW E36 +38.447
; 5.09.837 12:24-43.174 4 2:13.133 12:18:10.594 1 3:19.127 12:11:31.215
g 2.09.493 12:26:52.667 5 2:13.891 12:20:24.485 2 2:18.570 12:13:49.785
9 209,452 12:29:02.119 6 2:11.288 12:22:35.773 3 2:15.194 12:16:04.979
10 509,501 12:3111.620 7 2:11.931 12:24:47.704 4 2:13.963 12:18:18.942
1 2:09.168 12:33:20.788 8 2:11.978 12:26:59.682 5 2:14.325 12:20:33.267
9 2:12.469 12:29:12.151 6 2:14.102 12:22:47.369
Po. 3 - # 306 KAZANA R. - BMW E36 . ng;gst 10 2:12.121 12:31:24.272 7 2:13.470 12:25:00.839
1 3.20.290 12:11:28.616 11 2:12.314 12:33:36.586 8 2:14.199 12:27:15.038
) 2:14.803 12:13:43.419 9 2:14.376 12:29:29.414
. P p— 12:15:56.606 PO 6 - # 302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 ' ;"gg'z’;t 10 2:15.432 12:31:44.846
4 2:12.489 12:18:09.185 1 3:19.587 12:11:30.896 11 2:13.822 12:33:58.668
5 2:11.013 12:20:20.198 2 2:16.276 12:13:47.172
. 211106 12:22:31.304 3 2:14.000 12:16:01.172
7 2:10.305 12:24:41.609 4 2:13.114 12:18:14.286
8 2:10.926 12:26:52.535 5 2:12.511 12:20:26.797
9 211965 12:29:04.500 6 2:11.130 12:22:37.927

Fastest lap: 2:09.168
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 309 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 . z';f;{g 10 2:19.848 12:32:42.581 7 2:19.403 12:25:51.565
1 3:19.684 12:11:30 687 11 2:20.512 12:35:03.093 8 2:19.567 12:28:11.132
2 2:18.644 12:13:49.331 9 2:18.543 12:30:29.675
5 AT 12:16:04.294  PO. 12 -#311 KOPKA K. - BMW E36 . 12?;;;: 10 2:18.866 12:32:48.541
4 2:14.380 12:18:18.674 1 3:19.008 12:11:32.229 11 2:18.378 12:35:06.919
5 214,305 12:20:32.979 2 2:22.973 12:13:55.202
6 2:13.766 12:22:46.745 3 223314 12:16:18.716  Po. 15 - # 318 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 + 152,456
; 5.13.772 12:25:00.517 4 2:21.581 12:18:40.297 1 3:18.998 12:11:37.980
g 214338 12:27:14.855 5 2:23.328 12:21:03.625 2 2:24.122 12:14:02.102
5 514,011 12:29:28.866 6 2:20.764 12:23:24.389 3 2:22.201 12:16:24.303
10 218477 12:31:47 343 7 2:19.306 12:25:43.695 4 2:32.486 12:18:56.789
1 216117 12:34:03.460 8 2:20.827 12:28:04.522 5 2:21.357 12:21:18.146
9 2:20.888 12:30:25.410 6 2:17.742 12:23:35.888
Po. 10 - # 321 DZIURZYNSKI T. - BMW E36 11;3:;;;; 10 2:19.280 12:32:44.690 7 2:17.498 12:25:53.386
1 3.18.389 12:11:34.275 11 2:19.166 12:35:03.856 8 2:18.657 12:28:12.043
2 2:24.068 12:13:58.343 9 2:16:626 12:30:23.669
3 522,494 12:16:20.837  Po.13 - #323 IMBIEROWICZ P.-BMW E36 | 1:2?'.;;; 10 2:26.378 12:32:55.047
4 2:20373 12:18:41.210 1 3:18.954 12:11:38.648 11 2:17.630 12:35:12.677
5 222732 12:21:03.942 2 2:24.301 12:14:02.949
6 2:20.650 12:23:24.592 & gaaes 12:16:25.278  Po. 16 - # 316 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 + 2:?)]:.'(;3;
; 5.19.132 12:2543.724 4 2:21.892 12:18:47.170 1 3:19.239 12:11:39.993
8 2:17.700 12:28:01.424 5 2:19.659 12:21:06.829 2 2:26.763 12:14:06.756
9 219627 12:30:21.051 6 2:22.136 12:23:28.965 3 2:23.073 12:16:29.829
10 5.19.008 12:32:40.059 7 2:19.867 12:25:48.832 4 2:26.721 12:18:56.550
1 219,652 12:34:59.711 8 2:18.287 12:28:07.119 5 2:24.463 12:21:21.013
9 2:19.037 12:30:26.156 6 2:22.341 12:23:43.354
Po. 11 - # 312 MERY . - BMW E36 . 12?;7“; 10 2:18.785 12:32:44.941 7 2:19.979 12:26:03.333
1 3.18.468 12:11:35.519 11 2:21.148 12:35:06.089 8 2:19.166 12:28:22.499
) 2:23.647 12:13:59 166 9 2:18.518 12:30:41.017
. P 12:16:19.344  Po. 14 - # 313 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 R ngf_'g;;t 10 2:22.103 12:33:03.120
4 2:21.183 12:18:40.527 1 3:18.722 12:11:35.378 11 2:24.110 12:35:27.230
5 2:21.350 12:21:01.877 2 2:26.361 12:14:01.739
. 220599 12:2322.476 3 2:22.157 12:16:23.896
7 2:19.113 12:25:41.589 4 2:24.014 12:18:47.910
8 2:19.893 12:28:01.482 5 2:22.442 12:21:10.352
9 2:21.251 12:30:22.733 6 2:21.810 12:23:32.162

Fastest lap: 2:09.168
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 17 - # 315 KARAS B. - BMW E36 3l
1 3:18.991 12:11:37.526
2 2:28.585 12:14:06.111
3 2:23.464 12:16:29.575
4 2:43.076 12:19:12.651
5 2:23.691 12:21:36.342
6 2:24.689 12:24:01.031
7 2:25.409 12:26:26.440
8 2:20.716 12:28:47.156
Po. 18 - # 310 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 i Pt
1 3:18.877 12:11:32.833
2 3:17.934 12:14:50.767
3 2:24.169 12:17:14.936
4 2:25.989 12:19:40.925
5 2:24.523 12:22:05.448
6 2:24.515 12:24:29.963
7 2:23.305 12:26:53.268
8 2:21.105 12:29:14.373
9 2:21.256 12:31:35.629
10 2:23.935 12:33:59.564
Fastest lap: 2:09.168
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